
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

$2,610.71

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$726.96

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND
  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF WESTON

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/02/2011
11

/0
2/

20
11

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD
  VOTED DEBT

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

2011  Paid Real Estate

2011  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

102,990
102,990

102,990

3312

102,990

@ 334.0600
@ 782.9400

1.50000

5.18600
0.36700

P
ai

d
Paid

0.06240
0.19540

5.91800

Nov 30, 2011

Nov 30, 2011

0.17850

102,990
102,990

102,990

109,860
109,860

102,990

WWW-11-00003361
W

W
W

-1
1-

00
00

33
61

102,990

488008

488008

338.09

16251 GOLF CLUB RD,�CITY OF WESTON

334.06
54.81

$2,506.28
$2

,5
06

.2
8

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Wenceslao Acedo
W

en
ce

sl
ao

 A
ce

do

205.98
3.55

193.11
49.32

0.03450
2.00000
0.47890
1.87500

NEWMAY INVESTMENTS SA
CALLE 53 ESTE URB MARBELLA
TORRE SWISS BANK 2 PISO
*PANAMA
PANAMA

NEWMAY INVESTMENTS SA
CALLE 53 ESTE URB MARBELLA
TORRE SWISS BANK 2 PISO
*PANAMA
PANAMA

33   WESTON FIRE PROTECTION ASSMT
BD   BONAVENTURE DEV DIST WL
BDM   BONAVENTURE DEV. DIST M

504005-AC-0330

504005-AC-0330

0
0

17.79570

#6 OF C C APTS AT BONAVENTURE 32
CONDO
UNIT 307

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

20.12
6.43

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

650.16
164.79

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

37.80
534.11

0
0

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

18.38

109,860

0

109,860

0
102,990 0

102,990
102,990 0

0

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

0
0

R
eturn w

ith P
aym

ent

102,990

$1,883.75

102,990
102,990

102,990
102,990
102,990

budney
Rectangle

budney
Text Box
Escrow Code

budney
Text Box
Assessed Value

budney
Text Box
Exemptions

budney
Text Box
Taxable Value

budney
Text Box
Millage Code

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Make checks payable to:

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Text Box

budney
Text Box
Property ID Number

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
Please Pay Only One Amount

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Rectangle

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Line

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Text Box
See Below

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle

budney
Rectangle


	Untitled
	Untitled



