Property ID Number

504005-AC-0330

2011 Paid Real Estate

Escrow Code

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Assessed Value

See Below

Exemptions See Below

Taxable Value See Below

Folio: 488008

Millage Code 3312

NEWMAY INVESTMENTS SA CALLE 53 ESTE URB MARBELLA TORRE SWISS BANK 2 PISO *PANAMA **PANAMA**

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

WWW-11-00003361 \$2,9

506.28

16251 GOLF CLUB RD, CITY OF WESTON #6 OF C C APTS AT BONAVENTURE 32 CONDO **UNIT 307**

Taxing Authority	A[Millage	O VALOREM TAXES Assessed Val	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	#
BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION	· ·		•			pt
COUNTYWIDE SERVICES	5.18600	102,990	0	102,990	534.11	seipt
VOTED DEBT	0.36700	102,990	0	102,990	37.80	ĕ
BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD						ш
CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.50000	109,860	0	109,860	164.79	_
GENERAL FUND	5.91800	109,860	0	109,860	650.16	5
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT						\tilde{z}
EVERGLADES C.P.	0.06240	102,990	0	102,990	6.43	0
OKEECHOBEE BASIN	0.19540	102,990	0	102,990	20.12	7
SFWMD DISTRICT	0.17850	102,990	0	102,990	18.38	~
NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL	1.87500	102,990	0	102,990	193.11 49.32	ä
CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC	0.47890	102,990	Ů	102,990		Δ
CITY OF WESTON FL INLAND NAVIGATION	2.00000 0.03450	102,990 102.990	0	102,990 102.990	205.98 3.55	
FE INLAND NAVIGATION	0.03430	102,990	U	102,990	3.33	

	Total Milla	age: 17.79570	Ad Valorem Taxes:	\$1,883.75
Levying Authority		NON-AD VALORE	M TAXES Rate	Amount
BD BONAVENTURE	PROTECTION ASSMT E DEV DIST WL RE DEV. DIST M		@ 782.9400 @ 334.0600	338.09 54.81 334.06
			Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:	\$726.96
Combined Taxes and Assessments:			combined Taxes and Assessments:	\$2,610.71
If Postmarked By Please Pay	Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00			

BROWARD COUNTY Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector 2011 Paid Real Estate

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Paid 11/02/2011 Receipt #

WWW-11-00003361

\$2,506.28

Paid By Wenceslao Acedo

Folio: 488008

Make checks payable to:

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301-1895

Property ID Number 504005-AC-0330

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

NEWMAY INVESTMENTS SA CALLE 53 ESTE URB MARBELLA **TORRE SWISS BANK 2 PISO** *PANAMA **PANAMA**

PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT: broward.county-taxes.com

If Postmarked By	Please Pay	ج ج
Nov 30, 2011	\$0.00	Return with
		with
		Payı
		Payment

Please Pay Only One Amount